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Club Position Phone

PC: Ian Sakoff LS 1 1 1 1 1 1 Y Y Gear Steward 0422 216 594 ian.sakoff@gmail.com

VC: Tor Westley-Wise Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 Y 0421 347 467 torww@optusnet.com.au

Jack Crick Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 0423 257 306 jackcrick@gmail.com

Kayden James Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 0491 115 963 kayden.james789@gmail.com

Scott Britton LS 1 1 1  1 0455 455 557 scotty_britton@yahoo.com.au

Rodney Bolton Active 18+ 1 1 Y
First Aid 

Officer
0424 196 773 rodbolton@hotmail.com

Lance Newton Active 18+ 1 1 Y 0447 036 316 lynden@hotmail.com

Josh Erskine Active 18+ 1 1 0414 653 807 josh_sch@bigpond.net.au

Ben Constable
Active 18+

1 1 Y

Director Surf 

Sports 0409 827 050 bk_constable@bigpond.com

Mike McKeogh Active 18+ 1 1 0409 827 050 michael@mckeogh.id.au

Malcolm Druce LS 1 1 0429 500 929 druce88@gmail.com

Chris Tylman Active 18+ 1 1 0421 308 557 c.tylman@hotmail.com
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Club Position Phone

PC: Chris Stuart Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 1 1 Y Y 0419 692 632 cstuart571@gmail.com

VC: Alistair Thomas Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 Y Y Secretary 0482 930 214 secretary@thirroulsurfclub.com.au

Peter Briard Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 1 0400 215 512 kycobsolutions@yahoo.com.au

Craig Gveric Active 18+ 1 1 0418 882 449 cgveric@blcs.com.au

Christian Van Althius Active 18+ 1 1 0433 741 861 cvainstallions@gmail.com

Scott Dugan Active 18+ 1 1 0476 679 394 scott.duggan76@gmail.com

Dan McCarthy Active 18+ 1 1 0403 080 200 dannmac@hotmail.com

Kyle Mathiesen Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 1 Y Y 0401 364 674 kmathiesen@yahoo.com

Bronte Mathiesen Active 18+ 1 1  0401 364 674 kmathiesen@yahoo.com

Mark Patterson Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 1 0407 903 259 mark.patterson@nepean.com

Ollie Patterson Cadet 1 1 0407 903 259 mark.patterson@nepean.com
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     Club Position Phone Email

PC: Ken Café LS 1 1 1 1 Y Y CHAPLIN 0409 467 560 kengregau2@bigpond.com

VC: Jackson Smith Active 18+ 1 1 1 Y 0481 773 227 jeremysmith@7mail.com

Jeremy Smith Active 18+ 1 1 0411 540 493 jeremysmith@7mail.com

Jessica Smith Active 15-18 1 1 0418 866 690 jeremysmith@7mail.com

Emma Lockhart Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 1 1 Y 0411 152 379 emmalockhart1994@hotmail.com

Jayden Keys Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 Y Y 0403 151 837 jaydenkeys1@gmail.com

Jaryd Turner Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 0478 450 164 jarydt6@gmail.com

Josh Blue Active 18+ 1 1 0439 633 473 offyblue@yahoo.com

Jett Blue Active 15-18 1 1 0439 633 473 offyblue@yahoo.com

Leyla Blue Active 15-18 1 1 0439 633 473 offyblue@yahoo.com

Mel Keys Award N/A 1 0403 151 836 melkeys05@gmail.com

Greg Purvis Active 18+ 1 1 0433 962 756 gregfpurvis@gmail.com
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PC: Nigel Rowe Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 1 1 Y Y 0437 311 272 rowe_nig@yahoo.com.au

VC: Tim Wilson Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 1 Y Y 0408 218 006 timothy.wilson@det.nsw.edu.au

Anne Walton LM 1 1 1 1 1 Y Y  0406 836 983 annewalton1@outlook.com

Nadine Egan-Scott Active 18+ 1 1 1  1 Y 0412 534 515 nadine.egan-scott@det.nsw.edu.au

Duncan Scott Active 18+ 1 1  1 1  0481 724 202 duncanscott2002@gmail.com

Kinley Morgan Active 18+ 1 1  1 0490 086 902 kinley10m@outlook.com

Ben Etherington Active 18+ 1 1 0416 298 162 bteplumbing@gmail.com

Brendan Miles LS 1 1 1 0415 965 050 brendonmiles@optusnet.com.au

Gary Minch Active 18+ 1 1 0418 763 528 garyminch@gmail.com

Michael Harris Active 18+ 1 1 0412 653 386 mickcharris@gmail.com

Scott Russell Reserve Active 1 1 1 0419 411 123 scottwallacerussell@yahoo.com.au
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Club Position Phone

PC: Adam Berry Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 1 1 Y 0412 614 398 adamfrombulli@gmail.com

VC: Alison Montgomery Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 1 1 Y Y 0404 090 563 customfittpt@hotmail.com

Max Montgomery Active 18+ 1 1  1 1 1 0497 938 441 customfittpt@hotmail.com

Layla Montgomery Active 15-18 1 1 1 1 1 0457 508 330 customfittpt@hotmail.com

Samara Turner Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 0421 023 178 samara.turner@westnet.com.au

Chris Rule Active 18+ 1 1 Y 0406 435 733 crule27@gmail.com

Ethan Rule Active 15-18 1 1 0406 435 733 crule27@gmail.com

Noah Rule Cadet 1  1 0406 435 733 crule27@gmail.com

Gavin Statham Active 18+ 1 1 0413 104 045 gavinstatham@hotmail.com

Jonathon Conroy Active 18+ 1 1 0402 959 397 jonathon@ninethings.com.au

Sharon Anderson Award 1  1  0432 175 404 sharonanderson@bigpond.com

Gillian Anderson Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 1
Youth 

Coordinator
0475 860 079 ga880907@gmail.com

Rachel Anderson Active 18+ 1 1 0408 822 731 rachelanderson1354@gmail.com
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Club Position Phone Email

PC: Steve Gibbeson LS 1 1 1 1 1 Y 0413 311 153 gibbeson@tpg.com.au

VC: Ben Greenhalgh Active 18+ 1 1 Y 0401 519 843 greenhalgh9@gmail.com

VC: Craig Fairbrother Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 0431 948 225 craig_fairbrother2000@yahoo.se

Axel Fairbrother Cadet 1  1 0431 948 225 craig_fairbrother2000@yahoo.se

Peter Scott Active 18+ 1 1 0429 459 667 peter.scott@kembla.com.au

Charli Wanstall Active15-18 1 1 0421 097 356 cgwanstall@gmail.com

Michaela Wanstall Active15-19 1 1

Brendan Hooton Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 Y Y 0409 540 801 rbhooton@gmail.com

Hunter Hooton Active15-18 1 1 0409 540 801 rbhooton@gmail.com

Travis Carter Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 Y 0407 069 203 travisandabbie@bigpond.com

Tahiti Carter Active15-18 1 1 0407 069 203 travisandabbie@bigpond.com

Scarlett Carter Active15-18 1 1 0407 069 203 travisandabbie@bigpond.com

Shae Hazelgrove Active15-18 1 1 0431 173 595 phazelgrove@bigpond.com

Beau Hazelgrove Cadet 1 1 0431 173 595 phazelgrove@bigpond.com
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Club Position Phone

PC: Rod Landy LS 1 1 1 1 1 1 Y Y 0423 579 261 rodlandy@hotmail.com 

VC: Roy Wakelin-King Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 Y 0418 496 074 rwak5238@bigpond.net.au

Paul MacFarlane Active 18+ 1 1  1 1  0409 005 513 paulmac118@hotmail.com

Peter Simons Active 18+ 1 1 0412 220 335 jerney@icloud.com

Eryn Wardlaw Active 18+ 1 1  1 0474 631 831 erynwardlaw@gmail.com

Jake Beaumont Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 1 1 0434 866 065 jakebeaumont334@gmail.com

Elise Beaumont Active 18+ 1 1 1 0432 991 069 elise.beaumont02@gmail.com

Jayden Beaumont Active 18+ 1 1 0435 300 991 jaydenbeaumont2007@gmail.com

Josh Beaumont Active 15-18 1 1 0435 300 991 troybeaumont@exemail.com.au

Paddy Reid Active 15-18 1 1 0424 221 588 alandem09@gmail.com

James Meades Active 15-18 1 1 0498 219 832 jamesmeades101@gmail.com

Lucas Meades Cadet 1 1 0498 219 832 christophermeades@yahoo.co.uk

Liam Hicks Active 15-18 1 1 0403 188 810 mattmelhicks@bigpond.com

Josh Mumford Cadet 1 1 0411 132 793 syneriabusiness@outlook.com

Leilani Hamilton Active 15-18 1 1 0433 515 572 ange_76@yahoo.com

Ella Compton Cadet 1 1 0405 234 852 darren.compton@dxcmedical.com.au

Lee Humphrey Active 18+ 1 1 0425 568 245 lee73humphrey@hotmail.com

Jessica Humphrey Cadet 1 1 0425 568 245 lee73humphrey@hotmail.com
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Club Position Phone Email

PC: John Dryden LS 1 1 1 1 Y Y President 0438 997 909 john.dryden4@bigpond.com

VC: Jeff Body LM 1 1 1 1 1 1 Y Y  0402 787 714 jlbody13@gmail.com

Erin Body Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 0402 787 713 jlbody13@gmail.com

Tessa Body Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 0434 617 919 jlbody13@gmail.com

Geoff Pryke Active 18+ 1 1 1 1
Y

Building 

Committee
0421 084 926 gp@gpdesigneng.com.au

Ben Greenwood Active 18+ 1 1 0416 723 375 me@bengreenwood.au

Richard Talbot Active 18+ 1 1 0478 882 260 richard.talbot@hotmail.com

Phoebe/Brendan PaytenActive 18+ 1 1 Y Gym Coord 0412 006 814 bpayten@gmail.com

Ruby Payten Cadet 1 1 0412 006 814 bpayten@gmail.com

Christiaan Bresler Active 18+ 1 1 0452 553 778 christiaanbresler@gmail.com

Josh Bresler Active 15-18 1 1 0452 553 778 hannahscheepers75@gmail.com

Wilfred Windsor Active 15-18 1 1 0422 820 499 ewanwindsor@hotmail.com

Finn Molloy Active 15-18 1 1 0466 459 240 sineadbehan@hotmail.com

Sam Hutchinson-Smith Active 15-18 1 1 0405 575 362 ohutchsmith@gmail.com

Emma Hicks Cadet 1 1 0403 188 810 mattmelhicks@bigpond.com

Keita Shipton Cadet 1 1 0411 586 630 keitashipton@gmail.com

Zoe Noacco Cadet 1 1 0432 658 684 jodifinn1@yahoo.com.au

Jason Cross Active 18+ 1 1 1 1 Y 0407 894 897 jgarcross@hotmail.com
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Minimum   10 8 0 2 2 2 3 

Aim (Min.)   12 10 2 3 3 4 6 

1 Ian 12 11 1 2 3 3 4 

2 Chris 11 10 1 2 5 4 4 

3 Ken 11 11 0 3 3 3 3 

4 Nigel 10 10 0 2 4 4 6 

5 Adam 13 11 1 2 6 6 6 

6 Steve 14 12 2 2 2 2 3 

7 Rod 18 12 6 3 4 3 4 

8 John 17 10 7 2 2 4 4 

 


